
C DIV: BEG NW COR, RUN S 140
FT, E 150 FT, N 140 FT, W 150
FT TO POB. (BLOCK 24)

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE, P O BOX 1539
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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BLDG:1:1: COURT HOUSE ANNEX

000043876 Remodel 15,700 03/08/2022

HX Base Yr

135 NE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 05 CHILL WTR 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 26 100

Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 32 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

9300 04 16,588 126.3747 116.26 1,928,521 1931 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 GOVT BLDG  0% - 0 Heated Area: 16768

BAS 6,972 100 6,972 697,086

CAN 132 30 40 3,999

FBM 4,124 70 2,887 288,653

FOP 568 30 170 16,997

FUS 5,672 100 5,672 567,107

UST 288 40 115 11,498

UST 1,830 40 732 73,188

19,586 16,5881,658,528

BAS= W37 N22 W26 CAN= W6 S22E6 N22$ S22 W37 S64 E22 FOP= N3
E8N10 E40 S10 E8 S3 W56$ E78 N64 $ PTR=N40 FBM= N34 UST= N30
W61 S30 E61$ W61 N30W41 S64 E22 N3 E9 N10 E16 UST= N12 E24
S12 W24 $ E24 S10 E9 S3 E22$ S40$ PTR=E40 FUS= S64 E22 N13
E56 S13 E22N64 W100$ W40$.

BAS

37

22

26

22

37

64

22 78

64

CAN

6

22

6

22

FOP
8

10

40

10

8
56

FBM

34

61

30

41

64

22
9

10

16 24

10

9
22

UST 30

61

30

61

UST12

24

12

24

FUS
64

22

13

56

13

22

64

100

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 CG 140.00 150.00 21,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 126,000


